
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 54 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 17' 05'' COMPLUTENSE 0,000
2 80 MARIA TERESA IÑIGUEZ VILLAPLANA 17' 29'' POLITECNICA 1,792
3 9 TERESA CALVO IGLESIAS 17' 32'' ALCALA 2,891
4 303 ELENA SALOM ARRANZ 17' 36'' COMPLUTENSE 4,033
5 104 CHRISTINE REGINA BERNDT 18' 07'' ALCALA 6,066
6 23 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 18' 51'' POLITECNICA 8,528
7 201 MARIA ISABEL APARICIO ALVARO 19' 14'' ALCALA 10,297
8 64 ISABEL GONZALEZ YAGUE 19' 18'' POLITECNICA 11,429
9 300 CRISTINA MONTES DE LEZCANO-MUJICA 19' 37'' POLITECNICA 13,066
10 20 MARIA JOSE MONTES PITA 20' 17'' POLITECNICA 15,396
11 302 CLARA SANTAMARIA PEREZ 21' 10'' POLITECNICA 18,165
12 161 MARTA RIOJA COLLADO 21' 23'' AUTONOMA 19,594
13 166 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 21' 45'' REY JUAN CARLOS 21,330
14 106 SARA PEREZ ORTIZ 21' 55'' POLITECNICA 22,660
15 160 MARIA BELEN SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ 21' 55'' CARLOS III 23,660
16 89 SILVIA DE SIMONE EGIDO 22' 07'' COMPLUTENSE 25,066
17 203 ESTHER MEDINA LOECHES 22' 23'' ALCALA 26,594
18 132 CRISTINA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 22' 33'' AUTONOMA 27,924
19 30 JOWITA MAGDALENA SPYTKOWSKA 23' 57'' CARLOS III 31,726

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
3 9 TERESA CALVO IGLESIAS 17' 32'' ALCALA
5 104 CHRISTINE REGINA BERNDT 18' 07'' ALCALA
7 201 MARIA ISABEL APARICIO ALVARO 19' 14'' ALCALA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 80 MARIA TERESA IÑIGUEZ VILLAPLANA 17' 29'' POLITECNICA
6 23 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 18' 51'' POLITECNICA
8 64 ISABEL GONZALEZ YAGUE 19' 18'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 54 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 17' 05'' COMPLUTENSE
4 303 ELENA SALOM ARRANZ 17' 36'' COMPLUTENSE
16 89 SILVIA DE SIMONE EGIDO 22' 07'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 54 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 17' 05'' COMPLUTENSE
2 80 MARIA TERESA IÑIGUEZ VILLAPLANA 17' 29'' POLITECNICA
3 9 TERESA CALVO IGLESIAS 17' 32'' ALCALA
4 303 ELENA SALOM ARRANZ 17' 36'' COMPLUTENSE
5 104 CHRISTINE REGINA BERNDT 18' 07'' ALCALA
6 178 PILAR RUBIO DE LEMUS 18' 31'' UNED
7 23 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 18' 51'' POLITECNICA
8 221 ESTHER DEL FRESNO SERRANO 19' 02'' UNED
9 201 MARIA ISABEL APARICIO ALVARO 19' 14'' ALCALA
10 64 ISABEL GONZALEZ YAGUE 19' 18'' POLITECNICA
11 300 CRISTINA MONTES DE LEZCANO-MUJICA 19' 37'' POLITECNICA
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12 96 GEMA AGUADO DEL RIO 19' 58'' INDEPENDIENTES
13 20 MARIA JOSE MONTES PITA 20' 17'' POLITECNICA
14 74 INES RODRIGUEZ DE JUAN 20' 23'' INDEPENDIENTES
15 152 CATALINA PICON TRIBALDOS 20' 26'' INDEPENDIENTES
16 113 MARI CARMEN DE LA FUENTE CASTREJON 20' 58'' INDEPENDIENTES
17 302 CLARA SANTAMARIA PEREZ 21' 10'' POLITECNICA
18 161 MARTA RIOJA COLLADO 21' 23'' AUTONOMA
19 166 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 21' 45'' REY JUAN CARLOS
20 106 SARA PEREZ ORTIZ 21' 55'' POLITECNICA
21 160 MARIA BELEN SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ 21' 55'' CARLOS III
22 1 MARIA DEL CARMEN RICO BARCIA 21' 57'' INDEPENDIENTES
23 89 SILVIA DE SIMONE EGIDO 22' 07'' COMPLUTENSE
24 44 MARIA MARQUEZ CARRASCO 22' 10'' INDEPENDIENTES
25 79 KAROLINA WATROBA 22' 16'' INDEPENDIENTES
26 203 ESTHER MEDINA LOECHES 22' 23'' ALCALA
27 202 NURIA BENITEZ GONZALEZ 22' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES
28 139 CRISTINA SALINAS SANZ 22' 29'' INDEPENDIENTES
29 132 CRISTINA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 22' 33'' AUTONOMA
30 145 DOLORES ZURITA VALLEJO 23' 16'' INDEPENDIENTES
31 220 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 23' 16'' INDEPENDIENTES
32 13 MARINA LISTE MORENO 23' 23'' INDEPENDIENTES
33 30 JOWITA MAGDALENA SPYTKOWSKA 23' 57'' CARLOS III
34 108 ANDREA ALEGRE FERRO 24' 18'' INDEPENDIENTES
35 110 SUSANA FERNANDEZ MARTIN 24' 50'' INDEPENDIENTES
36 295 CARMEN MARTIN JIMENEZ 26' 05'' INDEPENDIENTES
37 148 MARIA DEL CARMEN GARCIA NAVAS 28' 08'' UNED
38 307 EMMANUELLE MARTIN 29' 44'' INDEPENDIENTES
39 215 MARIA GUERRERO CASTELLANOS 38' 44'' INDEPENDIENTES
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